Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

03747017

Adventure Playgrounds Limited

|/ We

Chris Williams

90 St Faiths Lane
Norwich

NR1 INE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

asat //

Signe / / AL/,Date 05 January 2012

McTear Williams & Wood
90 St Faiths Lane
Norwich

NR1 1NE

Ref ADVE1140/CKW/AGS/KL/VL
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Offclal Use

Insolvency Section Post Room
L8
[a]
24
>
=
&
07/01/2012 #105

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Adventure Playgrounds Limited

on the 5 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Staterment of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name P&'TQH‘_\ # Hewou i .

Dated Sl donx




Adventure Playgrounds Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 January 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furmiture & Equipment 5,000 00 1,000 00
Motor Vehicles 30,000 00 19,000 00
Stock, plant & machinery 3,000 00 3,000 00
Book Debis 90,000 00 85,000 00
Work in progress 12,000 00 10,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 118,000 00

Swgnature %(%L CMC@ -

Date & t- Qo




Adventure Playgrounds Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 5 January 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 118,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Pref cred - E'ees wages/hol pay 8,000 00
8,000 00
Estimated deficiencyisurplus as regards preferential creditors 110,000 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
Fleating Charge Creditor 41,000 00
41,000 00
69,000 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of NIl
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 69,000 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 69,000 00
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 69,000 0O
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floatng charge holders)
Unsecured cred - Trade and expense 121,000 00
Unsecured cred - Employees 91,000 00
Unsecured cred - PAYE/NIC 133,000 00
Corporation tax 10,000 00
Unsecured cred - VAT 104,000 00
459,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (390,000 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {390,000 00)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (390,000 00)

Signature M - Date S (ERSY=pIN




¥ 0L 2102 Menuer 50

L10Z 18A 1108 Sdi

€ jo | abed

\Qﬂb\w@%‘ ainjeudig

000 adl CHUN _zo_zcoz Jmm:w mc_v_ ..mno.: Gl _0m:oI 2248 mc_v_ Usmoc 9 mc_x._mnu L01D
000 THS SHIN 'SauASy| UOII ‘[IyImouy ‘ABAA ¥ONqeoy 1.2 BWIOH 014 uedwoy| 0oMD
09 652 'S.ZdH ' suaH ‘pesisdwai [pwaH ‘Aepp Aiepunog ‘g oeipoz yely Jasey LOXD
LY ¥8S'E Ort LAD ‘AUsA0) 'peoy yoopep 100)4 1S| ‘9SNOK puesying PY7 BOIAISS IPAID UCSMAr 00ro
oY Zhi's V8 6LdH ' s3ong ‘Aingsajly 'asoj) pioyja] ‘ales [aqnig ‘g0 wun PY1 YN Uossni €0HD
08 2l SL¥ $Y4D 'Auing 'weyosypy ‘sue mojip S P17 dnous $801AI98 aNIH SSH ZOHD
00 ooo.vow DNE LAMN _covco._ .Umom uQlsng 9gz .._®>>oh uolsng 100} pig _mwu_.:._omm b >ocm>_0mc_ Awmmv wEQw:O pue m3:®>mm_ AH LOHD
HAL LYN AIOHON ‘YdimIoN
00 ooo_o_‘ ,umow_ S3|BAA JO 82Ul _mwso_I UoSs|aN ' Q:EO co__.smn_ puE YIIMION ' wcoam._mqo 12 SWIQIsn) ¥ SnUaASY INH S0HD
Q0 coo_mm_. H3al LHEN _x_otoz ,co__zcoz .Umom SIEeM JO 8duld _mm:oI LOS|aN _wm_oxm B swioisny wEQm:O b m:cm>mm WH S0HD
Gl L22'8) Hd6 ZENQ 'sur 3N ‘Aqswiig) 'sajeo) Jeain ‘sed sng Aqswiug 1eais) ‘Aeps uobieg pI7 Jojhe L B puowieH POHD
000 MQZ 1dS ‘Anasies ‘PIoJIIN ‘0S5 X0 Od ‘PaNLIN SUOISUSY PUE aji 9OUSPIACIH SPUBL 4 20dD
G2 805t Vd0 LZdI "ogns 'uopuelg ‘asolg Asuing siaus)sed ajebusy 104D
66 ¥EL'L 499 #dS 'SIIM ‘AUngsiies ‘wnieg pio ‘peoy ads salsnpu| Jye- 0040
10288 dv9 84N ‘yaimioN ‘uoikeiq ‘peoy UBIH uoifelq ‘sieisg pu iS04 P11 (s298uIbBul) 15044 A o 2040
00 000°'66 saako(dw3 0032
¥8 295 aas 9LNN ‘sjueyuoN ‘Buissyay ‘peoy Jebiejel] pg ‘p-|suun usug,0 MQ 00a2
08 mvm.: 1d€ INAM .cm_m._ _mmJOI SUdjsH 1S ,muﬂmm |elISNpuU| SSOW _mm:OI 1Bilialy wuom_‘ohn_ Noa L0ao
00 ¥BL'L J0E 6108 ' SYIOA 1S3M 'UCieayd3|) ‘ABAA UOLIMUBD 'BSNOH LOLNUAY AUJ BI0ULIBP|Y/PIBILBPPNH 14D 2000
00 S€5') LSE CUN HIOHON 'yoimioN ‘Aepp Jayolai4 ‘g Iun undiong 1022
1665/ 19 €L YN MIOHON "YIIMION 'SjElST pu| LieayyorY 'peoy YSOUINOB '62/8Z SIUM sbuey Jaleae) 0022
000 V18 29 ‘mobse| 18893 YIOA G| '9SNOH Uleg Japuexs|y 'OVd £dd Kouanosu| wossia ysnug FAVS[O)
L2 666} 100 2s48 'loisig 'peoy Japasd G4-2/ 8lIH uopue.g 1092
000202 98y 64N ‘UoMmION ‘pidueq ‘peoy uoliep pI7 8uH plopeg 0085
8. 6€6'C MdF ZHN ‘UIMON ‘peoy uieg ‘s|iumes sjoipausg 1§ uoIysnD MY £000
000 916 6659 ‘(01s11g ‘988 X089 Od 'S30IAIBG JBWOISN D uoISUSd BAIAY £OVD
09619'c Ny8 €1 1Y '‘Aaung 'abpughop ‘10als Joxeg 0g-g '9SNoH $awjoH sose|d uewy 00V
oF 22¢ Sr'6 698 ‘pJojBunung ‘peoy uspusdsy 'ALIST |BIASNPY| I JOIBA ‘HIEd SIl4 '€ NUM sbuudg eyd)y Z0v0
0002 gy 24N ‘YdIMION 984S sjoipauag 1S qp6 ‘PIeA 9A3 '3 WepY ‘oIpniS 8y | pi] dnosg ubisaq juasoy LOVD
000 008 918 ‘weybuing 'peoy AsifeH gg-¢g ‘a/enbg Jeqon 320 siuawied Aauepunpay, 004D
3 SSalppy aweN Kayy

slojipai) Auedwion - g
pajyiwi spunoibAeld ainjuaapy
POOM '8 SWEI|IA 188 | I




¥ 0} 2102 Aenuer 50

L10Z 18A DS Sdi

£ 40 Z abeg

ainjeubig
8l 6GE Yv6 £13N ‘sukl uodn apseomeN ed YUoN abeg £0SD
6199/ AdZ YON ‘weyBuiyoN ‘uojue) ‘snusay Aemuod z Sjies ysny €040
8€ /ST'8 TS 22N “ebapary ‘AouwAyy ‘sjeis3 [euysnpul o)A SpesH ‘L.z un P17 Aeid uooaigny POYD
v 19 S1l #80 ‘ebpuqwe) 'ejeis3 |leH AliuiL ‘peoy plaiynN Pi7 suocabpiy €0y
99 149 089 Ld! Moyng 'yomsd| ‘ybispeH 'sieys3 [eijsnpul aue Ape pe siaqe Buiyo pieyory LOYO
000 QHZ 09S 'WeyJayioy ‘S1efI00 MOy SUMOQ ‘YoID) SHIM PajJiL JUNH peay S0dD
66 LEE gHL ZL 1) 'Ae.ng 'wosd3 1984 1B 09 '9SNCH NPl wniwald }paln wniwald 001D
000 MQF LN ‘uojybug ‘aced sebiejes] ‘asnoy JaideN 'wes] Buuojiuop ansoubeiqg Joye|nBay suoisuay L0dD
oy LOL'2 AHE £13d ' sque) ‘YoragsIp ‘opeled susN ‘asnoH Aenp vosduwioy | youned £0dD

INO L1S7 '2JIUSHIOA 1S8MA
000 'spaat ‘N 8)Ing ‘anuan) ssauisng uolBuipy ‘panwi N zo BJIUQIBIS] ‘ 13)[04JU07 BlEQ 20 000D
000 HO0Q LLM ‘Uopu0T '1eang puedas) G-/ 1 HusyssoIN 0OND
1002/907L L uang s1eq abseyd Buieoy; pue paxig uanig) Aunocag

00 000'Ly Mvb 22d1 MIOHCN 'sSI( 1e8.S aiay 67 Jd queg 1semieN LOND
000 YHO G2d| 'uoNeAN ‘pROY Weyasaq ¢ 1 UB2UIA N SN 00A3
000 d¥. #LAN ‘yoimuioN ‘pueiBuiod ‘Jeans ayy g0l Alley a s 00X3
000 435 64N ydimuoN ‘uojse3 ‘peoy ybingmeq 'siybiaH absjjoD ‘| joid epeSE INEUSIN o SIN LOW3
000 Dd6 SN '4oImioN ‘j8al)s padny g9l 28191y S I LOM3
000 v9¢Z Z2d) “loHoN 'ssiq ‘weybuissalg ‘eoe|d aoosed ¢ WhH 4 1IN 00H3
000 N1z SLYN 'uonens buod ‘asoln Aiojoay g U3 N JN 0033
000 INY Z2dl 'ssig ‘Aepn spueidn 0g Buiy 7 A
000 NI 9L YN ‘apoy ucieles 'peoy |leH ‘'uied (|eH suneq 11N 2010
000 DAk YN 'UIIMION ‘9S0|D W80y €1 uospIeyary 1\ 0043
000 MLZ GLYN YOHON ‘yowuon ‘uojess Buo ‘asojD preqany 9 pJezz| rJ\ 0a13
000 SHE ZUN 'Y2IMION ‘PEOY JIPIED bE uojBuiuung 9 Jn 0023
000 YOO PUN 'UOIMION ‘PEOY PIOJSIOM 62 eieg g Jn 00ga3
000 HOHON ‘Buiyel 1sET ‘aueT uad ‘suBl 950y Jaystd D UN 0043
000 136 €L HN ‘UdIMION ‘peaiswinid ajur ‘peoy Asisy v Ineusiy v 4N 003
00 1851 aNL PSS 'x8s$s3 ‘pIojuooy ‘ale)s3 [euisnpu| shspind o [EQSOMIaly LOWD
6L EEE'OC AHB ¥LAQ ‘ SOIOp SISUILIBPPIY IN ‘dOL SMED 'S|IWUMES 8SNOH JunH P Jaqui) g W ocwD
3 ssalppy atueN Koy

sJ0}ipal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] spunoabAeld ainjuaapy
POOM '8 SWEl|IM 188 2




/ L¥ 0} Z1L0Z lienuep 60 FLOZ 19A 0S8 84! € jo ¢ abeg
§ alnjeubig
4
|
|
f
66°Z11'808 Buejol sapjug 9
£TELL'L MDL LYL 1essawog ‘uojune] 'yoeouddy uoiels 'asnoH UIS)Sapn jeals) juawabBeus|y 3)SBAA JOPUIA 00AD
12 LLL NAZ €4N ‘Y2INION 'Pecy siaaeH P17 844 uedno |, 0010
00 0 YS9 04D 'Asung ‘uopAci) 'peoy aqUICISIPPY /| ‘9SNOH shjlouy pun4 uonaajoid ucisuad ay | 00dD
000 Q9 YHN IOLON ‘YomsoN 'pecy Buniyp ied ssauisng yaImioN ay] ¢ MET S8/88g ¥0S0
000 118 ¥S 'PiSIYSYS 1984)S 8l)8d SLp BULICH Ol BUIT [9813 0080
00086'L ¥39 APOT ‘uopuoT ‘sueT steupoeld /-Gl ysiignd suonnjog 20S0
00 BL¥'y 031 168 ‘INYICS 'PECY MiBd JOUOIS v6 8]onpold Hewg L0SD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy
sio}ipal) Auedwon - g

pajiwl spunoibAejd ainjusapy
POOAA '8 SWel|Ipp Jea] oy




